

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3174-3177 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIA BULLS SECURITIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/10/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.
Mr. Karan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Goyal,Adv
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta ,Adv
Mr. Abbhay A. Jena,Adv.

Mr. Dheeraj Nair ,Adv
Mr. Divyam Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete. Being a statutory appeal counsel
for the respondent seeks time for filing counter affidavit.
Granted. Await records.

List the matter on 30.11.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar