

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3174-3177 OF 2011  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

SECURITIES &amp; EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIA BULLS SECURITIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/02/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Avijit Bhushan,Adv.  
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Goel,Adv.  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.  
  
Ms. Radhika Mathur,Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta ,Adv  
  
Ms. Carishma Sehgal,Adv.  
Mr. Ritesh Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv  
  
Mr. Divyam Agarwal,Adv  
Mr. Dheeraj Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

## O R D E R

In C.A. No.3176/2011 respondent has filed counter affidavit. Office report shows that the above counter affidavit is defective. Counsel for the respondent seeks two weeks time for curing the defects. Granted.

It is submitted by the counsel that the sole respondent has undergone a change in name and a proper application will be filed for amendment of the cause title.

Service is complete in all other cases.

List the matters on 29.3.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar