

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1969 OF 2011

SECURITIES & EXCH.BD.OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAKHI TRADING P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 3174-3177 of 2011

[SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA V. INDIA BULLS SECURITEIS LTD.]

(With application for amendment of cause title, condonation of delay in filing petition of appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3180 of 2011

[SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA V. TUNGARLI TRADEPALACE P. LTD.]

(With application for condonatin of delay in filing peittion of appeal and office report)

Date: 21/08/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)
in all appeals

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Shreyas Mehrotra, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Bahuguna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
in CA 1969

Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.

In CA 3180

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

In CA 3174-77

Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Ankita Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Vivekanand Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Abhay A. Jena, Adv.
Ms. Radhika Mathur, Adv.,
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Divyam Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Dheeraj Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

| A written request has been made by the elarned counsel for the |

|appellant-Board in all the matters.

|The matter stands adjourned for four weeks in order to enable him to file
|rejoinder affidavit.

|[KALYANI GUPTA]
|COURT MASTER

| | [INDU BALA KAPUR]
| | COURT MASTER