

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 1969/2011

SECURITIES & EXCH.BD.OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAKHI TRADING P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH

C.A. No. 3174-3177/2011
(With Office Report)
(For final disposal)C.A. No. 3180/2011
(With Office Report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 15/01/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gaurab Banerjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Ms. Saumya Mehrotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.

Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Goyal, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Jain, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Angad Kochhar, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Digitally signed by
Rajni Mukhi
Date: 2016.01.15
16:25:33 IST
Reason:

- 2 -

Mr. Mayank Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Divyam Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Dheeraj Nair, Adv.Mr. Preetesh Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Ranjit B. Raut, adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Abhay A. Jena, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by learned counsel for the respondent seeking adjournment, matters are adjourned for two weeks.

(Rajni Mukhi)
Sr. P.A.

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master