

&ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.8 SECTION XVII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1969/2011
SECURITIES & EXCH.BD.OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAKHI TRADING P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with office report) (For Final Disposal)

WITH C.A. No. 3174-3177/2011 (with Office Report)

C.A. No. 3180/2011 (with Office Report)

Date : 23/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gaurav Banerjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR

Ms. Akriti Dewan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Bharat B. Merchant, Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri, AOR

Mr. Neel Kamal Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Somasekhar Sundaresan, Adv.

Mr. Mayank Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Divyam Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Ritunjay Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Dheeraj Nair, AOR

Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR

Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

Mr. Preetesh Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Raut, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On a joint request, post after ensuing Winter Vacation.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)

(RENU DIWAN)

COURT MASTER

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR