

ITEM NO.1501
(For Judgment)

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1969/2011

SECURITIES AND EXCH.BD.OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAKHI TRADING P. LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3174-3177/2011 (XVII)

C.A. No. 3180/2011 (XVII)

Date : 08-02-2018 These matters were called on for pronouncement
of judgment today.

For the parties

Mr. Sahil Tagotra,Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR
Mr. Rahul Gupta,Adv.
Mr. S.P. Mukherjee,Adv.
Mr. Akshat Malpani,Adv.
Mr. Baij Nath Patel,Adv.
Ms. Sweta,Adv.
Ms. Romila,Adv.

Ms. Anisha Upadhyay, AOR
Mr. Nishant Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Aniket Gautam,Adv.

Ms. Mumtaz Bhalla,Adv.
Ms. Abhilasha Vij,Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Vineet Kr. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Himanshu,Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR

Mr. Ranjit B. Raut,Adv.
Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR
Mrs. Surbhi Kapoor,Adv.

Mr. Mayank Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Divyam Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. Ritunjay Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Dheeraj Nair, AOR

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR

Mr. Vikram Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Priyambada Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Raka Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Kurian Joseph and Hon'ble Mrs. Justice R. Banumathi pronounced their respective separate but concurring judgments of the Bench comprising of their Lordships.

In terms of the signed judgments, Appeal Nos.1969/2011, 3175/2011 and 3180/2011 are allowed and the appeals filed against the brokers are dismissed

Pending application(s), if any, shall stand disposed of.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

(Signed "Reportable" Judgments, are placed on the file)